RA-F36DMM

Bespoke 4-Door French Door
Refrigerator Panel - Middle Panel

Steel Panel

Glass Panel

Bespoke Panel Color Selection

Matte Black
Steel

Matte Grey

Stainless Steel ~ Tuscan Steel Charcoal Glass Glass

White Glass

Design a refrigerator that’s uniquely you.

Personalize your Bespoke 4-Door French
Door Refrigerator with customizable and
changeable FlexZone™ drawer door panels.

Choose from a range of colors and either
steel or glass finishes, to design a refrigerator

choosing new panels.

Navy Steel

Pink Glass

Emerald
Green Steel

Morning Blue
Glass

that expresses your personal style. If you
want to update your décor, you can simply
change the color of your refrigerator by

Clementine
Glass
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Sunrise Yellow

Glass

Middle Panel
J/

Product Dimensions & Weight (WxHxD)
Dimensions: 35%/5" X 63/5" x 1'/5"

Steel Panel Weight: 1.98 lbs

Glass Panel Weight: 3.09 lbs

Shipping Dimensions & Weight (WxHxD)
Dimensions: 38%/," x 10" x 2/g"

Steel Panel Weight: 3.0 lbs

Glass Panel Weight: 4.1 Lbs

Color
Stainless Steel
Tuscan Steel
Charcoal Glass

Matte Black Steel

Matte Grey Glass
White Glass
Navy Steel

Pink Glass

Emerald Green Steel
Morning Blue Glass

Clementine Glass

Sunrise Yellow Glass

Model #
RA-F36DMMQL
RA-F36DMMDT
RA-F36DMM33
RA-F36DMMMT
RA-F36DMM31
RA-F36DMM12
RA-F36DMMQN
RA-F36DMMPO
RA-F36DMMQG
RA-F36DMMCM
RA-F36DMMCH
RA-F36DMMCO

Actual color may vary. Design, specifications, and color availability are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate.

UPC Code
887276628943
887276661131
887276628905
887276628912
887276628899
887276628882
887276628950
887276628929
887276628936
887276629575
887276629568
887276648149
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