RA-F36DMM

SAMSUNG

Bespoke 4-Door French Door Refrigerator Panel - Middle Panel



Design a refrigerator that's uniquely you.

Personalize your Bespoke 4-Door French Door Refrigerator with customizable and changeable FlexZone[™] drawer door panels. Choose from a range of colors and either steel or glass finishes, to design a refrigerator that expresses your personal style. If you want to update your décor, you can simply change the color of your refrigerator by choosing new panels.





Product Dimensions & Weight (WxHxD)

Dimensions: $35^5/_8$ " x $6^3/_8$ " x $1^1/_8$ " Steel Panel Weight: 1.98 lbs Glass Panel Weight: 3.09 lbs

Shipping Dimensions & Weight (WxHxD)

Dimensions: 38³/₄" x 10" x 2¹/₈" Steel Panel Weight: 3.0 lbs Glass Panel Weight: 4.1 lbs

Color	Model #	UPC Code
Stainless Steel	RA-F36DMMQL	887276628943
Tuscan Steel	RA-F36DMMDT	887276661131
Charcoal Glass	RA-F36DMM33	887276628905
Matte Black Steel	RA-F36DMMMT	887276628912
Matte Grey Glass	RA-F36DMM31	887276628899
White Glass	RA-F36DMM12	887276628882
Navy Steel	RA-F36DMMQN	887276628950
Pink Glass	RA-F36DMMP0	887276628929
Emerald Green Steel	RA-F36DMMQG	887276628936
Morning Blue Glass	RA-F36DMMCM	887276629575
Clementine Glass	RA-F36DMMCH	887276629568
Sunrise Yellow Glass	RA-F36DMMC0	887276648149

Actual color may vary. Design, specifications, and color availability are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate.

©2022 Samsung Electronics America, Inc. 85 Challenger Road, Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660. Tel: 800-SAMSUNG. samsung.com. Samsung is a registered trademark of Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.